VersaMax Control
1.128 Automation & Control Systems www.geautomation.com
Process Automation Control Systems
Discrete Input Modules
Discrete input modules receive signals from input devices such as sensors, pushbuttons, and switches
that can have two states: on or off, open or closed. Modules require a carrier base (IC200CHSxxx).
IC200MDL144 IC200MDL240 IC200MDL241
Product Name
VersaMax Discrete Input
Module 240 VAC Isolated,
4 points
VersaMax Discrete Input
Module, 120 VAC Positive Logic,
16 points
VersaMax Discrete Input
Module, 240 VAC Positive Logic,
16 points
Lifecycle Status Active Active Active
Input Voltage 0-264 VAC 0-132 VAC 0-264 VAC
Number of Points 4 16 16
Channel to Channel Isolation Yes No No
Input and Output Response
Time- On/Off (ms)
1 cycle/2 cycles 1 cycle/2 cycles 1 cycle/2 cycles
Points per Common 4 groups of 1 2 groups of 8 2 groups of 8
On State Current 7 mA minimum 5 mA minimum 4 mA minimum
Off State Current 3 mA maximum 2.5 mA maximum 1.5 mA maximum
Input Impedance
38.5 kOhms (reactive) at 60 Hz, typical;
46.3 kOhms (reactive) at 50 Hz, typical
8.6 kOhms (reactive) at 60 Hz, typical;
10.32 kOhms (reactive) at 50 Hz, typical
38.5 kOhms (reactive) at 60 Hz, typical;
46.3 kOhms (reactive) at 50 Hz, typical
5V Backplane Current
Consumption (mA)
30 maximum 110 maximum 110 maximum
LED Indicators
One LED per point shows
individual point ON/OFF status.
OK LED indicates backplane
power is present
One LED per point shows
individual point ON/OFF status.
OK LED indicates backplane
power is present
One LED per point shows
individual point ON/OFF status.
OK LED indicates backplane
power is present
Dimensions (W x H x D)
110 mm (4.3 in) x 66.8 mm (2.63 in) x
50 mm (1.956 in), not including the
height of the carrier or the
mating connectors
110 mm (4.3 in) x 66.8 mm (2.63 in) x
50 mm (1.956 in), not including the
height of the carrier or the
mating connectors
110 mm (4.3 in) x 66.8 mm (2.63 in) x
50 mm (1.956 in), not including the
height of the carrier or the
mating connectors